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REYNTIENS & MEERTENS
Acetylithe Welding Machines, Acetylithe Generators

Acetylithe Portable Lamps, Acetylithe Out Door Illuminating Plants

gftlO WEBSTER STREET ALAMEDA
1910 POLK-HUSTED CO.'S

MEECKD, Ncrthbrae E of Sierra fm So-
noma av N to Madera

MILYIA (including former Price and
Tremont) W cf Shattuck av fm Eunicr
(No 2000) S to Delaware, fm Hearst av
S to Berkeley way and fm University
av to Addison and fm Bancroft way
S to Russell and Adeline

1200 at Eunice 2325 at Durant av
1301 at Berryman 2401 at Channing
1401 at Rose
1601 at Vine
1601 at Cedar
1625 at Lincoln
1701 at Virginia
1725 at Francisco
1801 at Delaware
1901 at Hearst

way
2429 at Haste
2501 at Dwlght way
2526 at Blake
2601 at Parker
2625 at Carlton
2701 at Derby
725 at Ward

1925 at Berkeley way 2801 at Stuart
001 at University 2825 at Oregon
301 at Bancroft way 2901 at Russell

MIRA VISTA, E of Bonte av fm Virglnli
(No 2724) S

1701 at Virginia

MONO, Northbrae W of Modoc fm Marin
av N to Solano av

MONROE, W of College av fm Webster
to Woolsey

MONTEREY AV, Peralta Park and
Northbrae, E. of Albina av fm Hopkins
NE to Marin av, crossing the Ala-
meda

MORAGA ROAD. Claremont Park tract

MOULBER AV, see Russell fm Mabel K
to Grove

MURRAY, W Bkly, S of Ashby av fm 3d
(No 3002) E to San Pablo av

700 at 3d

NAPA AV, Northbrae N of Hopkins fm
the Alameda NB to Hopkins s of El-
dorado

NEWBURY. W of Shattuck av fm Rus-
sell (No 2056) S to Ashby av

2901 at Russell 2945 at Ashby av

NIELSON. N Bkly and Fairmount Park,
B of Christina fm Hopkins N to So-
lano av

NINTH, W Bkly.
son (No 1000) S

1201 at Harrison
1301 at Gilman
1401 at Camelia
1435 at Page
1601 at Jones
1601 at Holyoke
1701 at Virginia
1801 at Delaware
1901 at Bristol

E of Eighth fm Harn-
to Carleton av
2001 at University
av

2101 at Addison
2201 at Allston way
2301 at Bancroft way
2401 at Channing
way

2501 at Dwight way
2601 at Parker

NORTHBRAE, North of Hopkins- and Pe
ralta Park bet Peralta av and Shat
tuck av fm Sonoma av N to Solano av
in Oakland Twp

NORTH SIDE AV, N Bkly, E of Nielsoi
fm Hopkins to Gilman

OAKDALE AV, N of Prince fm Clare
mont av E to Domingo av

OCEAN VIEW. Oakland Twp, N of Cor<
donices Creek and Berkeley Nortl
Town Line.

OCCIDENTAL, sf.e California fm Alca
traz av S to south line of Berkeley

ORDAVAY, Peralta Park, W of Fleurang
av fm Hopkins NE to Marin av, Fair
mount Park

1300 at Cordonlces 1345 at Hopkins
Creek

OREGON (including former Tompkins
S of Stuart fm San Pablo av (No 2825

E to Regent
For Nos see Parker

OTIS. E of Grove fm Russell (No 1926) 1

to Ashby av
2901 at Russell 2945 at Ashby av

OXFORD (former Pine), E of Walnut fn

Eunice (No 2200) S to Allston way
1200 at Eunice
1301 at Berryan
1401 at Rose
1501 at Vine
1601 at Cedar
1701 at Virginia

PAGE, W Bklv
ard), N of Jo

1901 at Hearst av
1925 at Berkeley wa:
2000 at University
av

2101 at Addison
2135 at Center

(including former Harv-
ies fm S F Bay and Is'

E to Cornell av and Santa Fe av

PANORAMIC WAY, In University Ter
race E of Prospect av

PARADISE, Lorin, see King fm Alcatra
av S to Adeline

PARDEE, bet Carlton and Grayson fn
6th E to San Pablo av

PARK, bet Baker and Mabel fm Ward i

to Russell

PARK WAY. fm 3d to 4th bet Gilmai
and Harrison

PARKER (including former Eddy). S o
Blake fm 3d (No 2801) E to Warrim
(including former Kearney)

700 at 3d 1700 at McGee
720 at 4th 1S0O at Grant
800 at 5th 1900 at Grove
820 at 6th 2000 at Milvia
900 at 7th 2100 at Shattuck av
920 at 8th 220O at Fulton
1000 at 9th 2300 at Ellsworth
1020 at 10th 2400 at Dana
1100 at San Pablo av 2500 at Telegraph a^
1200 at Matthews 2520 at Regent
1300 at Mabel 2600 at Hlllegass av
1400 at Baker 2636 at Benvenue al
1500 at Sacramento 2700 at College av
1600 at California
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ALAMEDA TEA AND COFFEE CO.
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